
2025-2056 Nimitz Back to School, New Enrollment and Registration 
Start Date: Wednesday, July 23, 2025 

Wednesday, 7/23/225 8:30 am - 12:30 pm 

Thursday, 7/24/25 11:00 am - 3:30 pm 

Friday, 7/25/25 No registration  

Monday, 7/28/25 No registration 

Tuesday, 7/29/25 No registration 

Wednesday, 7/30/25 8:30 am - 12:30 pm 

Thursday, 7/31/25 11:00 am - 3:30 pm 

Friday, 8/1/25 No registration 

Monday, 8/4/25 8:30 am - 12:30 pm 

Tuesday, 8/5/25 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm 

Wednesday, 8/6/25 8:30 am - 12:30 pm 

Thursday, 8/7/25 (Day) 
Thursday, 8/7/25 (Evening) 

11:00 am - 3:30 pm 
5:30 pm - 7:00 pm 

Friday, 8/8/25 (By Appt.) 8:30 am - 3:30 pm 

Monday, 8/11/25 9:30 am - 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, 8/12/25  9:30 am - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, 8/13/25 10:30 am - 3:00 pm 

Evening In-Person Registration during Meet the Teacher Night 
Date: Thursday, August 7, 2025: 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM 

(Walk-ins are welcome daily!) 
https://www.irvingisd.net/registration 

Reminders for Parents 
●​ Bring a photo ID. 
●​ Ensure you have an updated utility bill for proof of residency. 
●​ If your child is new to the district, gather and bring the required documentation. 

○​ Required documents: 
■​ Photo ID 
■​ Birth certificate or other proof of identity 
■​ Immunization records 
■​ Report card or transcript from the previous school 
■​ Utility bill for proof of residency 

●​ Spanish-speaking support will be available throughout registration. 

Enrollment/Registration Appointment Sign-up 

https://www.irvingisd.net/registration
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/5080A4FA5A62EA6FF2-57619546-enrollment
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